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1/2” Somun Sokme 1/2” Somun Sokme
SP-1140EX SP-7144

Twin Dog Clutch - Twin Dog Clutch

P

Sq.Drive :12.7 mm Sq.Drive :12.7 mm

Bolt Capacity - 16 mm Bolt Capacity 16 mm

Max. Torque : 1,000 Nm Max. Torque - 1,200 Nm
Working Torque Range : 50~500 Nm - Working Torque Range : (F) 50~750 Nm
Free Speed : 6,000 rpm (R) 50~780 Nm
OveraII_Length : 185 mm Free Speed : (F) 5,700 rpm
Net Weight : 2.58 kg (R) 6,500 rpm
Vibration Level : 3.4 m/s? Overall Length 154 mm
Vibration Level a 4.9 m/s? Net Weight :1.8kg

Sound Level 1 88.8.dB Vibration Level : 5.5 m/s?
Vibration Level a 1 7.4 m/s?
Sound Level :93.1dB

3/8” 10mm Matkap 1/2” Circir Somun Sokme
SP-1525KL SP-1133-2

Chuck Size ;10 mm : .

Free Speed : 2,200 rpm : ggitD g;f)acity

ﬁvfwg';?]?gth : 19253”k‘g‘ ; Working Torque Range :
e i 1. Free Speed

Vibration Level :0.4 m/s? Overall Length

Vibration Level a : 3.0 m/s? Net Weight

Sound Level : 89dB Vibration Level
Vibration Level a

Sound Level




1/4 Mini Kalip¢i Taslama

SP-1220S (6mm)

Collet Size
Free Speed
Overall Length
Net Weight
Vibration Level
Vibration Level a:
Sound Level

:6/6.35mm
: 23,000 rpm
:164 mm
:0.56 kg
1.4 m/s?

3.9m/s?

:87dB

1/4 Mini Kalhip¢i Taslama
SP-720Q6mm)

Collet Size
Free Speed
Overall Length
Net Weight
Vibration Level
Vibration Level a :
Sound Level

US PAT. No.
D 408,243
6,158,528

:6/6.35 mm
: 23,000 rpm
: 153 mm
:0.41 kg

2 m/s?

7.9 m/s?

:82dB

1/4 Tornavida
SP-1800 (6mm)

@Internal Adjustment Type

=

Bit Size
13mm

1/4 Tornavida
SP-1810 (6mm)

@ Internal

Hex. Drive

Bolt Capacity
Working Torque
Overall Length
Net Weight
Vibration Level
Vibration Level a :
Sound Level

:6.35 mm
;6 mm
:5~15 Nm
1250 mm
:1.09 kg

: 0.8 m/s?

1.3 m/s?

:81dB

ADJUSTABLE CLUTCH

MECHANISM

Adjustment Type

Hex. Drive

Bolt Capacity
Working Torque

Net Weight

Vibration Level
Vibration Level a :
: 88 dB

Sound Level

Overall Length

1 6.35 mm
6 mm
:5~15 Nm
1205 mm
:1.19 kg
:1.0 m/s?

1.6 m/s?

1/8 Micro Kalip¢i Taslama
SP-1900 (3mm)

Soft Grij
l,\

Collet Size

:3mm

Free Speed
Overall Lenght
Net Weight
Air Consumption :

Rear exhaust
Flexible 1.5M long

:70,000rpm
:156mm
:0,35kg

0,143/min

hose

1/4 Mini Kaynak Agzi Acma
SP-7252F (Front Exhaust)

Minimum Diameter
Chamfering Capacity

Free Speed
Overall Length
Net Weight
Vibration Level a

: 6.8 mm
:1.5C

: 23,000 rpm
112 mm

: 0.4 kg

1 1.6 m/s?



